EOvHbIA nopTan KopnopaTueHOM
NHdoopmaLmn

OTyeTbl

"Chirogchi paxta tozalash" AJ
Annual reports of joint-stock companies

The body of the issuer who took the decision Akumnsgopnap yMyMuia ANFUANLWN
[arta ytBepxaeHnsa oTueta 27.06.2020
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Chiroqchi paxta tozalash" aksiyadorlik
jamiyati
Short: "Chirogchi paxta tozalash" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: No
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: KawkanapbuHckas obnactb, r. Yupakuw,

yn.MycTtakmnnuk,153

Postal address: KawkanapbuHckas obnactb, r. Yupakuu,
yn.MycTtakmnnuk,153

E-mail address: chirogchi-paxta@inbox.uz (mailto:chirogchi-
paxta@inbox.uz)

Official Website: www.chiroqchipaxta.uz (https:/
www.chiroqchipaxta.uz)

3 BAHKOBCKUWE PEKBU3UTDI
HavnmeHoBaHue obcnyxumatowero baHka: "ArpobaHk" ATB Ympokuu TymaH counmanm
Current account: 20210000500388475001
MFI: 174

4 PETMCTPALUVOHHDBIE U UOEHTUD®UNKALMOHHbBIE HOMEPA

NPUCBOEHHbIE PErncTPUPYIOLLMM OpraHoM: 147



NPWCBOEHHbIE OPraHoM rocynapCTBEHHON 200702924
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):

npuceBoeHHble opraHamu I'OCV.IJ,apCTBeHHOFI CTaTUCTUKHU

K®dC: 144
OKTO: 919369
OKOHX: 22400
COATO: 1710242501

Mokasarenu (pI/IHaHCOBO-SKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTa

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient ~ 1.21

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 0.19
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0.0130
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient -0.88

KoagpdomumeHT 06HOBNEHMS OCHOBHbIX ooHAoB  0.08

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 0.09
funds:

N3meHeHust B cocTaBe Habno aaTenbHOro coBeTa, peBM3I/IOHHOI;1 KoMuccun mnm
UCMNONTHNTENbHOr O opraHa

nara nara ®.N.0. HonxHocte  OpraH N3bpaH
NPUHATUSA BCTYNNEHNS 9MUTEHTA, (HasHaueH) /
peweHuns K NPUHSBLLNIA BbiBELEH U3
0653aHHOCTAM pelweHune coctaBa
(yBoneH,
ncreyeHve
cpoka
NOSIHOMOYUIA)
27.06.2020 07.07.2020 Jlatunos Kysatys Akumspopnap  BbiBeLOEH M3
Anvwep KeHrawm yMyMUia coctaBa
Waxpnéposuny ab3ocu AnFnANLWK (yBoneH)

Kapopu
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27.06.2020

27.06.2020

27.06.2020

27.06.2020

27.06.2020

27.06.2020

27.06.2020

27.06.2020

27.06.2020

07.07.2020

07.07.2020

07.07.2020

07.07.2020

07.07.2020

07.07.2020

07.07.2020

07.07.2020

07.07.2020

tOHycoB
dypkar
tOcydhxoHoBMY

Yopues
Ncnombek
CyntoHmypoL
yfnu

Canaes 9ngop
BypoHoBuny

Typaes
OnumxoH
lWoaMoHKynoBmy

Codbapos
Wyxpat
Ypanosuy

Abnyxannapos
KaxpamoH

CynoimaHkynosuy

Kennves
WyxpaTt

Mapnaes YkTam
Yopuesny

Xymaes Akman
Apawosuy

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrauwm
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrauwm
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysatys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysartys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

Kysartys
KeHrawm
ab3ocu

TagpTnw
KoMumccmsacu
ab3ocu

TagpTnw
KoMMccmsacu
ab3ocu

Akumnapopnap
YMyMUIA
AnFUAnWn
Kapopwu

Axumnsigopnap
yMyMUiA
AnFnanwm
kapopwu

Axumnsigopnap
yMyMuiA
AnFnnnwm
kapopwu

Axumsigopnap
yMyMUI
AnFnnnwm
Kapopu

Axumsgopnap
yMyMUR
AnFnnnwm
Kapopu

Akumapopnap
yMyMUQ
AnFnnnwm
Kapopwu

Akumapopnap
YMyMUQA
AnFnAnWK
Kapopwu

Akumnapopnap
YMyMUQA
AnFUAnLLIK
Kapopwu

Akumnapopnap
YMyMUIA
AnFUAnWn
Kapopwu

Information on the important facts for the year

N3b6paH
(HasHaueH)

BblBELEH U3
coctaBa
(yBoneH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

BblBELEH U3
coctaBa
(yBoneH)

N3bpaH
(Ha3HaueH)

BbiBELEH U3
coctasa
(yBoneH)

N3b6paH
(HasHaueHr)

BbIBELEH U3
cocTasa
(yBoneH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)
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HanmeHoBaHue
CyWeCTBEHHOro hakrta

Axkunanopnap ymMymui
AUFUINWK Kapopwu

KysaTtys keHrawwm
ab30napun Tapkubm

Tag 1w Kommucemscu
ab30napu Tapkubm

AdbmnnnaHraH waxcnap
pynxartu

Ne Jara HacTynneHms
CYLWECTBEHHOr0o CYLWECTBEHHOr0
hakTta pakTa

6 27.06.2020

8 27.06.2020

8 27.06.2020

36 27.06.2020

Balance sheet

HanmeHoBaHWe nokasartens Kog cTp.

ASSETS

l. Long-term assets

Non-Current Assets: 000
Initial (replacement) value (01,03) 010
Depreciation amount (0200) 011

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011) 012

Intangible assets: 000
Initial value (0400) 020
Depreciation amount (0500) 021
Residual value (carrying amount) 022
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines: 030
040+050+060+070+080), including:
Securities (0610) 040

Investments in subsidiaries (0620) 050

Ha Havano
OT4YETHOro
nepuoaa

20176039.00

8400971.00

11775068.00

240981.00

10896.00

230085.00

Lata nybnvkaumm
CYWECTBEHHOrO
goakTa

07.07.2020

07.07.2020

07.07.2020

07.07.2020

Ha koHeL,
OT4YETHOro
nepuoaa

21991571.00
10489568.00

11502003.00

4820438.00

10896.00

4809542.00



Investments in associated companies 060
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with 070
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690) 080
Equipment for installation (0700) 090
Capital investments (0800) 100

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920, 110
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables 111

Long-term deferred expenses (0950, 120
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION | (012+022 130 12016049.00
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS
Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170 140 54610374.00
+180), including:
Inventories in stock 150 12846850.00

(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300, 160

2700)

Finished products (2800) 170 41742359.00
Goods (2900 less 2980) 180 21165.00
Future expenses (3100) 190

Deferred expenses (3200) 200

Receivables, total (lines 220+240 210 3061907.00

+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)
out of which: receivables in arrears 211

Receivables due from buyers and 220
customers (4000 less 4900)

16322441.00

49361080.00

27318897.00

21956503.00

85680.00

12521410.00



Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

230

240

250

Advances to suppliers and contractors 260

(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on 270
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on 280
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to 290
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on 300
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800) 310

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360), 320

including:

Cash on hand (5000)

Cash on settlement account (5100)
Cash in foreign currency (5200)

Other cash and cash equivalents
(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800)
Other current assets (5900)

TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130
+390)

330

340

350

360

370

380

390

400

LIABILITIES

925500.00

43689.00

1187857.00

502946.00

401915.00

4846.00

4846.00

57677127.00

69693175.00

l. Sources of own funds

308095.00

113844.00

38502.00

10548659.00

102431.00

732060.00

677818.00

742415.00

742415.00

62624905.00

78947347.00



Authorized capital (8300) 410 2485021.00 4970042.00

Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420

Reserve capital (8500) 430 5072997.00 6012402.00
Treasury stock (8600) 440

Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450 2836141.00 6026702.00
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460 4505433.00 4505433.00
Reserves for future expenses and 470

payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410 480 14899592.00 21514579.00
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Il. LIABILITIES
Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490 905098.00 146526.00
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)
including: long-termaccounts payable 491 905098.00 146526.00
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)
Out of which: Long term accounts 492

payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers 500
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to 510
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to 520
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210, 530
7220, 7230)
Long-term deferred tax liabilities and 540 905098.00 146526.00

other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities 550
(7250, 7290)



Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

560

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

53888486.00

53578304.00

48885648.00

581900.00

657946.00

285524.00

581180.00

57286241.00

57286241.00

5960575.00

47483140.00

336028.00

540623.00

285524.00

476977.00
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Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830, 740

6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities 750

(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except 760

6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600) 770

Total on liabilities of balance sheet 780

(lines 480+770)

HanmeHoBaHune
rnokasartens

Net revenue from
sales of products
(goods, works and
services)

Cost of goods sold
(goods, works and
services)

Gross profit (loss) from
sales of production
(goods, works and
services) (lines
010-020)

Period expenditures,
total (lines 050+060
+070+080), including:

Costs to Sell

Administrative
expenses

Other operating
expenses

Kon
CTp.

010

020

030

040

050

060

070

3a CooTBETCTBYIOWMIA
nepvoL NpoLwnoro roaa

310182.00

2586106.00

54793583.00

69693176.00

Report on financial results

2203373.00

57432767.00

78947346.00

3a oTYeTHbI NeproL,

noxonpl pacxonpbl noxonpl pacxonpbl
(NpwbbINnb) (ybbITKM) (NpwbbINnb) (ybbITKN)
36712269.00 95097813.00
31867073.00 82652826.00
4845197.00 12444987.00
4286714.00 4544458.00
175653.00 286629.00
810608.00 1433262.00
3300453.00 2824567.00



Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the tax
base in the future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from
main activity (lines
030-040+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines
120+130+140+150
+160), including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term
lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from
financial operations
(lines 180+190+200
+210), including:

Expenses in the form
of interest

Expenses in the form
of interest on long-term
lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses from
financial operations

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

558483.00

32378.00

32378.00

7900529.00

795603.00

795603.00
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Income (loss) from
general operations
(lines 100+110-170)

Extraordinary profits
and losses

Profit (loss) before
income tax (lines 220
+/-230)

Income tax

Other taxes and fees
on profits

Net profit (loss) of
the reporting period
(lines 240-250-260)

HanmeHoBaHme
ayamnTopckom
opraHmsauuu

"HOMBUR-
AUDIT" MYX
ayanTopnnk
TaWKnNoTH

HaTta
Bbloayu
NULEH3Un

220

230

240

250

260

270

2019-04-01

526106.00

526106.00

306191.00

219914.00

7104926.00

7104926.00

1078224.00

6026702.00

Information on audit report

Homep Bwug

HaTta

NNUEH3NVBAKNIOYEHNBbIAAYN
ayOnTOPCKOro 3aKkMoYEeHU@YAMTOPOB), 3aklo4YeHNS
NpPoOBOAMBLIENO

749 N obuii

3aKNio4YeHns

2019-12-31

Homep D .N.0.
ayanTopckay@mTopa

NpPoBepKy

lW.Xasnues

Konuns
ayaNTOPCKOrC

3arpyauTb
(https://
openinfo.uz/
media/
audit_conclusi
%D0%90%D1
83%D0%B4%
D0%B8%D1%
82%D0%BE%
D1%80%D0%
%D0%B8%D(
BA_%D1%85¢
D1%83%D0%
%D0%BE%D"
81%D0%B0%
D1%81%D0%
B8 xxtyKSF.j
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Cnucok achdounmpoBaHHbIX nUL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHeL, OTYEeTHOro roaa)

d.N.0. nnn nonHoe
HanMeHoBaHwue

lOHycoB ®dypkar
FOcydhxoHoBuMY

Canaes 3Sngop BypoHosuy

Codhapos Wyxpar
Ypanosuy

Xypaes ®apxon
Xosnuesuny

Kengwes Wyxpat

"KawkapapénaxTtacaHoar"
XBb AX

"Kawkanapé MmHTakasuia
naxta tepmuHanu" MYX

"TabMuHOTYN" MY XK

"Kapww NaxTacaHoaTtTpaHc"
MYX

"lWaxpucabs naxta
Tozanaw" AX

MecToHaxoxoeHve
(MecToXmnTenbCTBO)
(rocynapcTBo, obnacTb,
ropon, parnoH)

TOWKeHT waxpu

TOWKEHT waxpun

TowkeHT Wwaxpu

TOwWKeHT waxpu

TOWKEHT waxpu

Kawkanapé snmnoaTu
Kapuww waxpu A.Hasowui
Kydacu 26a-yi

Kawkanapé smnosatu
Kapuww waxpu A.Hasonw
Kydacu 26a-yi

Kawkanapé snnoatu
Kapwwu waxpu A.Hasoui
Ky4yacu 26a-yn

Kawkanapé snmnoaTu
Kapuww waxpu A.Hasowuw
Kydacu 26a-yi

Kawkanapé snnoatu
Waxpwncabs waxpu Nnak
nynun kyvacu 106-yn

OcHoBaHue, no
KOTOPOMY OHM
npusHaTCs

adpunnmpoBaHHbIMA

nmuamn

Axunsigopnap
YMYyMUIA AAFUANLWIN
Kapopwu

Axumnsoopnap
YMYyMUIA ANFUNNLWIN
Kapopwu

Akumagopnap
YMYyMUIA ANFUNNLWIN
Kapopwu

Axunsigopnap
YMYMUIA AAFUNALIN
Kapopwu

Axumnsoopnap
YMYyMUIA ANFAUNALWIN
Kapopwu

Axunsgopnap
YMYMUIA AAFUINLLN
Kapopwu

Axkunsoopnap
YMYMUIA AAFUNALIN
Kapopwu

Axunsgopnap
YMYyMUIA ANFUNNLWIN
Kapopwu

Axunsigopnap
YMYyMUIA AAFUANLWIN
Kapopwu

Axunsoopnap
YMYyMUIA ANFNNLWIN
Kapopwu

JHaTta

(HacTynneHus

OCHOBaHus (-

nin)

2020-06-27

2020-06-27

2020-06-27

2020-06-27

2020-06-27

2020-06-27

2020-06-27

2020-06-27

2020-06-27

2020-06-27



"KocoH naxTta To3anaw" AX

"Kamawwu naxta To3anaw"
AX

"Skkabor naxTta To3anaw"
AX

"Kacbu naxTa tozanaw" AX

"BewkeHT naxTa To3anauw"
AX

"XelHoB naxTta To3anaw"
AX

"HuwoH naxrta to3anaw"
AX

"My6opak naxTta Tosanaw"
AX

"Hotykuma" MYX

Yyboes BaxpuaanH

Kawkanapé snnoatu
KocoH TymaHm Kapwwu-
Byxopo nynn

Kawkanapé snnoatu
Kamawwm waxpu
Annomuw kyyacm 1-yi

Kawkanapé snnoatu
Skkabor TymaHu
A.Temyp ky4yacu 39-yn

Kawkanapé snnoatu
Kacbu tymaHun Myf noH
KULWNOF I

Kawkanapé smnosaTu
Kapwu TymaHm

BewkeHT-HnwoH nynn 3-

KM

Kawkanapé snnoatu
Mwupuwkop TymaHu
XelHoB waxapyacu

Kawkanapé snnoatu
HWwWwoH TymaHn Scku
HWWoH knwnofrun

Kawkanapé snnoatu
My6opak TymaHm
Cappoba KyproHu

Kawkanapé sumnosaTu
Yupokun TymaHu
MycTtaknnnuk kydyacu
153a - yi

Kawkanapé snnoatu
Kamawm tymaHu

WNeTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/3009

Jara: 28.04.2024

Axunsoopnap
YMYyMUIA ANFUANLWIN
Kapopwu

Akumagopnap
YMYyMUIA ANFUNALWIN
Kapopwu

Axunsigopnap
YMYMUIA AAFUNALIN
Kapopwu

Axunspopnap
YMYyMUIA ANFUNNLWIN
Kapopwu

Axunsgopnap
YMYMUIA AAFAINLLN
Kapopwu

Akumagopnap
YMYyMUIA ANFUNALWIN
Kapopwu

Axunsigopnap
YMYMUIA AAFUNALIN
Kapopwu

Axunspopnap
YMYyMUIA ANFUNALWIN
Kapopwu

Axunsgopnap
YMYMUIA AAFAINLLN
Kapopwu

Akumagopnap
YMYyMUIA ANFUNALWIN
Kapopwu

2020-06-27

2020-06-27

2020-06-27

2020-06-27

2020-06-27

2020-06-27

2020-06-27

2020-06-27

2020-06-27

2020-06-27



